
Sunday, March 31 

 
 
 
 
 
 

10:30am 
Activity Packets &  

Donut Cart 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

2:00pm 
Easter Sunday Service 

w/  
Chaplain Dann 

Chapel 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday, April 1 

9:30am 
Room Visits 

 
 
 
 
 

10:30am 
April Fools Trivia 

2nd Floor Solarium  
 

 
 
 

1:30pm 
Music w/ Roger 
Gathering Room 

 
 
 
 
 
 

3:00pm 
Bingo 

2nd Floor DR 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, April 2 

9:30am 
Room Visits 

 
 
 
 
 

11:00am 
Devotions 

2nd Floor Solarium  
 
 
 
 
 
 

2:00pm 
Arm Chair Travel to NJ 

2nd Floor Solarium 
 
 
 
 
 

3:00pm 
Music w/ Roy 

2nd Floor Solarium 

Wednesday, April 3 

9:30am 
Room Visits 

 
 
 
 
 

11:00am 
Bible Study 

2nd Floor Solarium  
 
 
 
 
 

2:00pm 
Catholic Mass 

Chapel 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3:00pm 
Music w/ Dominick 

Gathering Room 

Thursday, April 4 

9:30am 
Manicures 

2nd Floor DR 
 
 
 
 

1:30pm 
Rosary 
Chapel 

 
 
 
 
 

2:00pm 
Boom Fitness 

Gathering Room 
 
 
 
 

3:00pm 
Gospel Music w/ Lennie 

Gathering Room 

Friday, April 5 

 
9:30am 

Room Visits 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:30am 
Gift Shop Visits 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2:00pm 
Movie Matinee 

2nd Floor Solarium 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday, April 6 

 
9:30am 

Room Visits /  
Hand Out  

Activity Calendars  
 

  

 

 

 
 
 

Activity Cart 
10:30am 

 

 

 

 
 
 

2:00pm 
Bingo 

2nd Floor DR 
 
 



Sunday, April 7 

 
10:30am 

Sunday Service w/  
Chaplain Todd 

Chapel 
 

 

 

 

 

 
1:30pm 

Wii Games 
2nd Floor Solarium  

 
 
 
 
 
 

3:00pm 
Music w/ John 

Gathering Room 
 
 
 
 

Monday, April 8 

9:30am 
Room Visits 

 
 
 
 
 

10:30am 
Draw a Bird Day 

2nd Floor Solarium  
 

 
 
 

1:30pm 
Music w/ Roger 
Gathering Room 

 
 
 
 
 
 

3:00pm 
Bingo 

2nd Floor DR 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, April 9 

9:30am 
Room Visits 

 
 
 
 
 

10:30am 
Vet to Vet 

Diner 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2:00pm 
Resident Council 

Chapel 
 
 
 
 
 

3:00pm 
Manicures 

1st Floor DR 

Wednesday, April 10 

9:30am 
Room Visits 

 
 
 
 

11:00am 
Bible Study 

2nd Floor Solarium  
 
 
 
 
 

1:30pm 
Flower Suncatcher Craft 

2nd Floor DR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3:00pm 
Card Games 
2nd Floor DR 

Thursday, April 11 

9:30am 
Room Visits 

 
 
 
 
 

10:30am 
Word Games 

2nd Floor Solarium  
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:30pm 
Rosary 
Chapel 

 
 
 
 

3:00pm 
Gospel Music w/ Lester 

Gathering Room 

Friday, April 12 

9:30am 
Room Visits 

 
 
 
 

10:30am 
Gift Shop Visits 

 
 
 
 
 

2:00pm 
John Maietta Presents: 

The Story of Alaska 
Gathering Room 

 
 
 
 
 
 

3:00pm 
 Music w/ Mary-Kate 

Gathering Room 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday, April 13 

 
9:30am 

Room Visits /  
Hand Out  

Activity Calendars  
 

  

 

 

 
 
 

Activity Cart 
10:30am 

 

 

 

 
 
 

2:00pm 
Music w/ Bryan 
PC Dining Room 

 
 




